

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3962/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2006 in WA No. 1897/2006 (GM-RES) of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

R.NANJUNDEGOWDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REVENUE SECRETARY-II & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jawaharlal Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.R. Raj Gopala, Adv.
Mr. M. Veerabhadraiah, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vikas Rojipur, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti service in addition is permitted.

Tag this matter with SLP(C)No.1250/2007.

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter-affidavit.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
ND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANA

COURT MASTER