

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1250/2007

KARNATAKA VOGGALIGARA SANGHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REVENUE SECRETARY (II) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NO.1896/2007
SLP(C)NO.3962/2007

Date: 20/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved
respondents.

List the matters on 12th September, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar