

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1250/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2006 in WA No. 1897/2006 & WP No. 48470/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA VOGGALIGARA SANGHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REVENUE SECRETARY (II) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and
office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1896 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3962 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs a last chance, counter affidavit may be filed, before 17th September, 2008.
List the matter on 17th September, 2008.(S.G. Shah)
Registrar