

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 & 4 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3357 OF 2010

Sri R.RANJUNDEGOWDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

The REVENUE SECRETARY-II & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment)

and In the matter of :
Sri H.T. Govindraj & Ors.

Date: 24/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Applicant(s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohinton Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv.
Mr. V. Lakshminarayana, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 4th October, 2010.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)