

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-6/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3355 OF 2010

KARNATAKA VOGGALIGARA SANGHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REVENUE SECRETARY (II) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 3-4 In C.A. No. 3356/2010

(For Impleadment and Directions)

WITH I.A. Nos. 3-4 in C.A. No. 3357/2010

(For Impleadment and Directions)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Paramjeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Brajash Varma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in
C.A. no. 3357/2010

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Lakshminaryana, Adv.
Mr. Sharon Thakur, Adv.

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in
C.A. no. 3356/2010

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Lakshminarayana, Adv.
Mr. Sharon Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

-2-

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the applications are to be listed along with
the appeal. Expedite hearing of the appeal.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master