

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3356 OF 2010

K. MAHADEV & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REVENUE SECRETARY (II) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

C.A. NO. 3355/2010

(Office report on default)

C.A. NO. 3357/2010

(Office report on default)

Date: 17/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellants to file statement of case. Four weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file statement of case thereafter.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Assistant Registrar

|